
Call or E-mail for Your Free Copy of “The Road to Home Ownership”
Info@PensacolaRealtyMasters.com | 850.453.9220 | RealtyMastersOfFlorida.com

Broker
Pam Keen Brantley
Our Agents

David Keen
Sheri Harris

Octavia Grimes
Mitch Adcox

Philip Halenkov
Renee Wind

Timothy Young
Bob Supinger

Nicole St. Aubin

There is $0 cost to you to have Realty Masters represent 
you in your home purchase. We actually pay you cash 

back at closing.*

We can negotiate almost anything in today’s market: 
Price, repairs, closing date, financing, and much more!

We are qualified to show & sell any home in the 
Pensacola area! Let one of our qualified agents assist 

you on the path to homeownership.



There is $0 cost to you to have
Realty Masters represent you in your 

home purchase. If you rent from us, we 
actually pay you cash back at closing! The 
actual amount will be anywhere from $250 
up to $1000 depending on the amount of 
time you rented and the purchase price of 

the home being purchased. *You must 
fulfill your lease with Realty Masters, but 

that gives you plenty of time to get on the 
road to home ownership. Many of our

 tenants have actually ended up 
purchasing the home they 

rented from us!

$750 $9,000

$10,800

$12,600

$14,400

$37,800

$43,200

$63,000

$72,000

$126,000

$144,000

$252,000

$288,000

$32,400 $54,000 $108,000 $216,000

$27,000 $45,000 $90,000 $180,000

1 YearMonthly 3 Years 5 Years 10 Years 20 Years

$900

$1,050

$1,200

Know What You Are Spending


