



Realize the American dream by the time your lease is up.

There is \$0 cost to you to have Realty Masters represent you in your home purchase. We actually pay you cash back at closing.*

We can negotiate almost anything in today's market: Price, repairs, closing date, financing, and much more!

We are qualified to show & sell any home in the Pensacola area! Let one of our qualified agents assist you on the path to homeownership.

Broker

Pam Keen Brantley Our Agents

David Keen Sheri Harris Octavia Grimes Mitch Adcox Philip Halenkov Renee Wind Timothy Young Bob Supinger Nicole St. Aubin



Call or E-mail for Your Free Copy of "The Road to Home Ownership" Info@PensacolaRealtyMasters.com | 850.453.9220 | RealtyMastersOfFlorida.com

Know What You Are Spending

Monthly	1 Year	3 Years	5 Years	10 Years	20 Years
\$750	\$9,000	\$27,000	\$45,000	\$90,000	\$180,000
\$900	\$10,800	\$32,400	\$54,000	\$108,000	\$216,000
\$1,050	\$12,600	\$37,800	\$63,000	\$126,000	\$252,000
\$1,200	\$14,400	\$43,200	\$72,000	\$144,000	\$288,000

There is \$0 cost to you to have Realty Masters represent you in your home purchase. If you rent from us, we actually pay you cash back at closing! The actual amount will be anywhere from \$250 up to \$1000 depending on the amount of time you rented and the purchase price of the home being purchased. *You must fulfill your lease with Realty Masters, but that gives you plenty of time to get on the road to home ownership. Many of our tenants have actually ended up purchasing the home they rented from us!